Date In: 3/3/11-11:54	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b	ì,
Ref No: Na INC 1800 4120 24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: Saly70L	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	<u> </u>		2
D.O.A: 2/3/18-18:10	i-Motor Claim Form	MM 098 42.50	3/3/18 16	
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr		3/3/18 16	: /2
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		<u></u>	
		-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	0		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- 44			
TP Particulars: Veh No: AL			ax:	-
Owner / Driver: (DIC INC	14 7 10000000000000000000000000000000000		_
	Period: (Tel:		
Confirmed by : (Cover Type: (-
	Date:	Time:)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			O CONTRACTOR
General Remarks;-		BONNESS STATE	State of the state	SV.
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & Str	ctly NO refer of repairer.	***************************************	-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.	*		-
		with a Co. (
		owing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	ggrinder and the SE	Date&Time Completed	Done by	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	* *	eided a - e - inf	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	() \$3000] ()			
	\$3000] ()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	()		Maria de la companya	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time / Actions	() \$3000] ()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1	() \$3000] ()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time / Actions	() \$3000] ()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time / Actions	()			
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time / Actions	()			
Jupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions				in in
Jupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions		ration Chrcklist	32 2 3 Section 1	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions			San Street Section 1	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions VA! Po 13 Po imant's Particulars:	Inveice Preparation of the Inveice Preparation o	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	TABIII A	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: ate/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5	Tribill A	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ate/Time Actions VA! Po 13 Po imant's Particulars:	Invoice Prep: 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Sugh Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$	TABIII A	
VAIPOITPO Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	16 Bill A	
VAIRO 13 Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: ater time Actions VAIRO 13 Ro Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$	16 Bill A	
VAIPOITPO Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	porting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ instJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$ SMRT Survey \$1	16 Bill A	
VA Po 13 Po Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner: itact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Preparation of the property of the pro	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/3 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$ iMRT Survey \$1 I Services:-	16 Bill A	
VAIPOITPO Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Assident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy C	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5 iMRT Survey \$1 of /Tpt Allowance	16 Bill A	
WAIRO 13 Ro Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: itact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Assident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 sugh Survey \$1 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$5 sust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5 sMRT Survey \$1 st Services:-	16 Bill A	mu ()
VA Po 13 Po Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: itact No: checked by (Engr-In-Charge): litors' Comments:-	Invoice Preps 1) AR: Assident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD* *NS: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey \$1 ough Inspection \$5 Inspection \$5	75 60 55 10	
WAIRO 13 Ro Imant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: itact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparations 1) AR: Assident R 2) DA: Damage Ar 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions QD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey \$1	16 Bill A 145 200 330 75 600 \$55 100 225	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	and setting the setting of the setti
03/03/2018 11:54	
02/03/2018 18:10	
CTE (AYE) BEFORE BALESTIER RD EXIT	
SINGAPORE	
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
SJQ1470L	
FOO YOKE KOON	
	03/03/2018 11:54 02/03/2018 18:10 CTE (AYE) BEFORE BALESTIER RD EXIT SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE SJQ1470L

S1206656B Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-98171456 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-98171456 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer ACCORD 2.0L Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5059321386-04 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

FOO SHI YING Name of Driver S8943578A NRIC No 29/11/1989 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 29/11/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91802890 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-91802890 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 649 HOUGANG AVENUE 8

Address #13-343

530649

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Name Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180303/2001.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD11C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 22

Name Approximate Age Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policybolder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

(4 (8)		530 147
	veh 0:	SHID II

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFER	To	POLICE	REPORT	
	- 3-1 5/1-1			
um —tempera vi				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (U) / US / WIS (DD /MM/YYYY), TIME: (18 : 10 HH:M
LOCATION: CTE (AYE) before Balestier Exit
OJVEHICLE NUMBER: SJ&1470 L DJINSURANCE COMPANY: NTM C CIPOLICY NUMBER: 505932 1386-03 CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
F) MAKE & MODEL: HONDA ALLOYO F) TYPE: (SALCON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) T) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PUVATE I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S120656B CONTACT: 98171 456
CIADDRESS: 649 Hougang Ave 8, #13-343 S(1953)
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER a) NAME: 700 Shi Ying (MALE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 56943518A CONTACT: 91802890 c) ADDRESS: 649 HOUGING AVE 8, #13-343 5(1953)
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (29 / 1 / 1989)(DD/MM/YYYY) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 2 / 1) 2018 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET MOTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) - ne de l exes / chece (404/ 7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
o of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SHDIC MODEL:
nduding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
O) VEHICLE NIMBER:
e) DRIVER'S NAME:
oduding driver) 1) DRIVER'S NAME:

email = toomautowerks @gmail.com





Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180303/2001

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 03/03/2018 00:10		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informar	it's Partic	ulars	建筑		
Name of FOO SHI	Informant: YING		Address: APT BLK 649 HOUGANG AV 530649	/ENUE 8 #13-343 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S89435	78A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91802890	
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 29/11/1989	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: REAL ESTATE AGENT		ENT	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent	NAME OF BUILDING	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/03/2018 18:10	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX Near Balestie	PRESSWAY			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHD11C	TAXI				Condition	0
SJQ1470L	Car	HONDA	ACCORD	Silver	-	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The state of the s
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	and the second s





T/20180303/2001

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180303/2001

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	TING SIONG OUT IN		And the second second second second			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
27 98600 97500	TING SIONG CHUN			ID No	0.	S7503820H
Related Vehicle	SHD11C (TAXI)			Cont		0.1700
	8 860			Conta	act No.	91788568
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class	of	Class: NIL
				Drivin	ce &	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Data Dia		Date	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Date Disc Degree o	flaius	NIL	
Driver			Degree 0	injury	NIL	
Name	FOO SHI YING			ID No	1000	00040570
				ID NO		S8943578A
Related Vehicle	SJQ1470L (Car)			Conta	ct No	91802890
Janaita Morri	Landa de la companya			Conta	Ct NO.	91002090
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA H	IOSPITAL		Class		Class: 3
	8:			Licence	e &	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/03/2018		Date Disci	Expiry	NIL	
	ed Medical Leave		Date Disti	IAIOE	MII	

Brief Details.

On 02/03/2018 at about 1810hrs, I was traveling along CTE at lane 1. The traffic was slow moving and my vehicle was close to stationary when I felt an impact from the rear. My glasses had fell off and my vehicle had collided into the rear of my vehicle to make a check and discovered that the said the other party. After that I left the scene.

I suffered neck ache and my eyes hurt. There is also bruise on my left cheek. I had seek medical attention.

The rear sight side of the scene is also bruise on my left cheek. I had seek medical attention.

The rear right side of my vehicle was badly damaged. I wish to state that there is no camera in my vehicle.





1/2010

3 of 3

Report No. T/20180303/2001

Police Station Of Origin:
Hougang N.P.C
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-4890999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recor	350	Signature Of Informant:	
Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD HE	LMI BIN SUBAWI 🖟	- Ulum	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 03/03/2018 00:10	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /		Classification Of Case:	121
SI ANG YI TING, STEPHAI	NIE		
Contact No.: 65476414	W W.	SN 085	
Authentication Stamp NP168	Sign	nature:	
	Singapore F	olice Force	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1206656B





FOO YOKE KOON

符育范

CHINESE Date of liters

10-10-1956 M



SINGAPORE



MICN. S1206656B

Bood Group Date of Haise O+ 16-07-1994

APT BLK 649 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 #13-343 SINGAPORE 1953 REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8943578A





FOO SHI YING













5052835

MIC No. S8943578A

08-06-2012

APT BLK 649 HOUGANG AVENUE B #13-343 SINGAPORE 530649





1 of 2

Report No. F/20180303/7003

POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Police Divisional HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No:1800-2180000

Date/Time Report Made 03/03/2018 11:22	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant FOO SHI YING	Address APT BLK SINGAPO	3 #13-343			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8943578A	Contact N Home/Of	No.	Mobile: 91802890		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address fooshiying@gmail.com				
Occupation	Sex Female	Age 28	Date of Birth	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 03/03/2018 11:00 - 03/03/2018 11:00	Location Of Incident APT BLK 649 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 #13-343 SINGAPORE 530649				

Brief details.

UPON SUBMISSION OF MY ACCIDENT REPORT WHICH HAPPENED ON 02/03/2018 AT 18:10HR, THEN I REALISED I LOST MY DRIVING LICENSE.

Property Information S/N Item	Туре	Brand	Model	Serial No/ Quantit Value	Description		
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable				Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.			
Signature Of Interpre Not applicable	eter:			Date/Time: 03/03/2018 11:22			
Officer In-Charge Of Case:				Classification Of Case:			
Authentication Stamp				FUPO hotline n	umber: 684296		





FUPO hotline number: 68429645

2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20180303/7003

1 Licence	Lost	DRIVING	0000	1	
and the second		LICENSE			

Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/03/2018 11:22
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	FUPO hotline number: 68429645



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) A

Certificate Number: 5059321386-03	9 (MALAYSIA) Cover : drivo CLASSIC
1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	
Chassis Number	
2. Name of Policyholder	: MRHCP16309P020024 : FOO YOKE KOON
3. Effective Date of Insurance	: 27 Oct 2016
Expiry Date of Insurance	: 26 Oct 2017
 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder. 	
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Police	cyholder's order or with his/her permission
the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted	d in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive
Section in that behalf from	driving the Motor Vehicle.
6. Limitations as to Use#	NOTE OF THE PARTY
This Policy does not cover	es and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
(a) Use for hire or reward.	
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial of	
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than san	nnles) in connection with any and
to any purpose in connection with the	Motor Trade
# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 2	R of the Motor Vehicle (Third Deep 1911)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road	Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
10 10 mg W. C.	these and to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
XCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
VINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100
DDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
INNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
EPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
SURE WITH COE	: YES
CD PROTECTION	: YES (FREE)
RANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: YES
KCESS WAIVER	: YES
RIMARY DRIVER	: FOO YOKE KOON
AMED DRIVER (1)	: LAM KWEE KUEN
	: N/A
	: DBS BANK LTD
JM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
AMED DRIVER (2) IRE PURCHASE COMPANY JM INSURED We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certify	: N/A
ency : LIM JUDY (00000516853)	N N
1007 (00000310833)	225
te of Issue : 25 Oct 2016 14:05 hrs	
te of Issue : 25 Oct 2016 14:05 hrs print : 25 Oct 2016 14:05 hrs	

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

B. Tarak									Gene	ralClaim
eBaoTech Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601				100.7	. (Change Lan	guage	Change Passwor	d + Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo. No.(For Motor)	5JQ1470L			Date of Acc	dent	02/03	/2018 18:10	
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5059321386- 04	FOO YOKE KOON	S1206656B	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJQ1470L	SJQ1470L	27/10/2017	26/10/2018
					- 1	Continue				

Sequer	nce Date of Endorsemen	t Endon	sement Type	Endorsement Status	Engorsement Content
▼ Endor	sements	VH:	CONTRACTOR DATE TO COMP		Endorsement Content
) Insur	ed Object: SJQ1470L				
Unit No.	13-343	Related Policy Number	5059321386-04		
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	530649
Address 1	BLK 649 #13-343	Address 2	HOUGANG AVENUE 8	Address 3	SINGAPORE 530649
510 (700)	holder Mailing Address				
Certificate Info					
Open Policy Info					
Co- nsurance Flag	No				
Agent	LIM JUDY	Agent Tel.	62888667	GST Flag	Υ
Singapore OD Excess	0.0	Singapore TP Excess	0.0	OCT Flor	V
xcess Outside		Outside			
dditional	0	OS Premium	0		
hird arty excess	0.0	Own damage Excess	0.0	Windscreen Excess	100.0
olicy ssue oate	06/09/2017	Effective Date	27/10/2017 00:00	Expiry Date	26/10/2018 23:59
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan		Policy Flag	N
ddress	BLK 649 #13-343 HOUGANG	AVENUE 8 SING	APORE 530649	Group	
olicy No.	5059321386-04	Policyholder Name	FOO YOKE KOON	NRIC	S1206656B

laim Handling					
ident MT/0984550					
licy No.	5059321386-04	Vehicle No.	53Q1470L	GST Registration No.	200000000
licyholder Name	FOO YOKE KOON			Policyholder NRIC	512006568
oduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
mact No.(Mobile)	98171456	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
nen Address		Special Remark		eCode	No. Y
×	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason Private Hire	No -
D Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private nee	NO
Accident Details				1000004200	Collision - Head to Rear
port Date	03/03/2018 16:09	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	
ite of Accident	02/03/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	18:10	Country of Accident	Singapore
porting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
cident Location	CTE (AYE) BEFORE BALESTIER AD EXIT				
- Senefits			Sum Insured		
verage cesa Waiver			000000000000000		
ansport Allowance			9999999999 99		
Excess					
vn damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess	100.00
	500.00	Outside Singapore OO Excess	0.00		
nemed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0.00		
rd Party Excess GST Registered Informa		Cularus arrigapore in Excess	4.50		
Registered Informa	No No		GST Registration Date		
T Registration No.	227		GST Status Verified	Yes	
ancation History					
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress				
dress 1	BLK 649 #13-343	Address 2	HOUGANG AVENUE 8	Address 3	SINGAPORE 530649
idress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	510649
it No.	13-343	Related Policy Number	5059321385-04		
OI Driver Info					
ver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	raninasa.	
named driver Name	FOO SHI YING	Driver NA3C	98943578A	Driver DOB	29/11/1989
gister Date of Driver License	29/11/2008	Driver Age	28	Driving Experience	9
ntact No.(Mobile)	91802890	Contact No.(Office)	O .	Contact No.(Home)	0
dress 1	BLK 549	Address 2	HOUGANG AVENUE B	Address 3	SINGAPORE 530649
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	530649
nt No.	13-343				
es ne awn a Eingapore gistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
claration					
eathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
ading?					
dification History					
dintacon restory					
Claim 001 New					
		A STATE OF BUILDING	TOO WOLF WOOD	Torqueed NRTC	S1206656B
sm Type *	00-MX V	Insured Name	FOO YOKE KOON	Insured NRIC	312000300
mact No.(Mobile)	98171456	Contact No.(Home)	67583143	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number	SHD11C
sail Address	fyk2@hdb.gov.sg	01 Vehicle Number	SJQ1470L	Name of Preferred Workshop	
im Description ferred Workshop Contact	53Q1470L / SHD11C ON 2 Mar 2018	N. Wiele	Francisco Control Cont	T realist of substantial managing	×.
	700	Insured Liebrity •	Not at Pault	dis	Descripted (F)
quire Finelisation	Yes 🔻	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report Date Received	03/03/2018 00:00
te Registered	03/03/2018 16:12	Claim Close Date	The second secon	Date Received	Darward of Co. Co.
port Taken By	Jackson				
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					
p.					
codern No.	MT/0884SS0	Claim No.	001		
est Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	03/03/2018 16:13		
	Path *		Category *	Confidential Urge	ncy * Description *
	card(C)	Browsi	And the second s	NO V Normal	9
-		Browse	Total Control of the	▼ Normal	
		Brows		V Normal	
		Brows		V Normal	
			I managed processors	V Normal	9
		Browse	I III GARDI I Preese Select	The second second	and .

